
中学生の部 練習用

整数位未満四捨五入

整数位未満四捨五入

1 2,479 × 9,578 =

2 75,642 × 0.153 =

3 2,409 × 3,104 =

4 7,932 × 3,926 =

1 3,877,722 / 5,283 =

2 38,454 / 6.47 =

3 5,883,104 / 9,368 =

4 44 / 0.0975 =

1 2 3 4

1 9,082 62,479 789,463 31,256

2 2,938 -4,197 19,702 8,752

3 95,483 -30,384 9,681 41,605

4 480,691 3,517 7,506 54,893

5 6,985 12,534 8,510 9,356

6 5,481 -41,372 65,479 81,420

7 394,017 83,904 7,914 21,638

8 90,127 54,032 453,608 58,924



中学生の部・決勝問題

競技番号

氏名

順位



中学生部・決勝問題解答

かけ算

1

2

3

4

わり算

1

2

3

4

みとり算

1

2

3

4

23,743,862

11,573

7,477,536

31,141,032

734

5,943

628

451

1,084,804

140,513

1,361,863

307,844



中学生の部 練習用

整数位未満四捨五入

整数位未満四捨五入

1 8,543 × 8,610 =

2 285 × 87,943 =

3 8,391 × 2,683 =

4 28,017 × 0.963 =

1 5,555,088 / 8,016 =

2 1,448 / 0.968 =

3 4,990,636 / 548 =

4 12,117 / 6.28 =

1 2 3 4

1 89,560 518,946 472,638 41,783

2 36,928 2,834 7,468 -15,369

3 90,386 -4,709 805,367 -6,517

4 81,435 6,158 4,018 -75,063

5 1,527 8,257 2,581 87,196

6 84,730 -61,902 5,136 98,741

7 3,741 -123,095 23,980 8,135

8 48,791 84,569 87,421 34,028



中学生の部・決勝問題

競技番号

氏名

順位



中学生部・決勝問題解答

かけ算

1

2

3

4

わり算

1

2

3

4

みとり算

1

2

3

4

73,555,230

25,063,755

22,513,053

26,980

693

1,496

9,107

1,929

437,098

431,058

1,408,609

172,934



中学生の部 練習用

整数位未満四捨五入

整数位未満四捨五入

1 4,352 × 8,932 =

2 6,085 × 5,029 =

3 72,936 × 0.364 =

4 5,832 × 46.78 =

1 3,801,484 / 8,719 =

2 460,577 / 35,429 =

3 1,960,440 / 4,216 =

4 2,610,486 / 57 =

1 2 3 4

1 4,709 50,469 7,124 8,957

2 51,963 51,369 48,715 3,145

3 568,714 16,432 -3,796 7,398

4 7,241 2,908 6,724 245,067

5 108,593 13,264 4,379 21,786

6 68,273 35,892 745,291 205,719

7 6,713 10,835 -38,469 17,935

8 6,127 8,024 -238,702 5,216



中学生の部・決勝問題

競技番号

氏名

順位



中学生部・決勝問題解答

かけ算

1

2

3

4

わり算

1

2

3

4

みとり算

1

2

3

4

38,872,064

30,601,465

26,549

272,821

436

13

465

45,798

822,333

189,193

531,266

515,223



中学生の部 練習用

整数位未満四捨五入

整数位未満四捨五入

1 2,479 × 3,982 =

2 94,371 × 0.932 =

3 2,804 × 3,146 =

4 24,638 × 0.685 =

1 1,225,543 / 2,591 =

2 1,865,059 / 7,201 =

3 8,237,754 / 9,842 =

4 7,168 / 1.95 =

1 2 3 4

1 1,537 75,296 670,415 69,504

2 9,503 38,025 5,234 59,074

3 65,813 -29,751 8,569 1,758

4 4,678 5,297 74,809 34,267

5 432,591 -26,945 7,425 98,620

6 904,782 57,268 83,467 86,379

7 1,095 65,402 592,081 5,439

8 15,802 -5,016 8,920 63,478



中学生の部・決勝問題

競技番号

氏名

順位



中学生部・決勝問題解答

かけ算

1

2

3

4

わり算

1

2

3

4

みとり算

1

2

3

4

9,871,378

87,954

8,821,384

16,877

473

259

837

3,676

1,435,801

179,576

1,450,920

418,519



中学生の部 練習用

整数位未満四捨五入

整数位未満四捨五入

1 9,072 × 9,830 =

2 26,709 × 0.306 =

3 83,269 × 0.635 =

4 8,923 × 2,794 =

1 1,545,840 / 1,695 =

2 3,906 / 0.534 =

3 788,850 / 17,530 =

4 4,247,775 / 6,293 =

1 2 3 4

1 95,738 4,836 65,401 82,941

2 68,520 73,695 849,306 63,068

3 7,319 -8,063 9,725 -49,102

4 2,340 -83,452 6,413 7,342

5 69,283 6,843 9,316 67,405

6 61,837 1,829 906,812 -34,318

7 64,291 485,029 36,025 -3,725

8 17,548 -583,472 7,968 29,460



中学生の部・決勝問題

競技番号

氏名

順位



中学生部・決勝問題解答

かけ算

1

2

3

4

わり算

1

2

3

4

みとり算

1

2

3

4

89,177,760

8,173

52,876

24,930,862

912

7,315

45

675

386,876

-102,755

1,890,966

163,071


